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No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

@.ctlc.t~?l ~Ll4.~8 l.J..C~L8al 8~il. ~lcil<>i(at. 1.l?l.8 - ~O~<t-~ ~ ( W~~l 3 2{l '-l) 

Month Date 

December I 10/12/2021 

December I 17/12/2021 

December I 24/12/2021 

January I 07/01/2022 

January 12/01/2022 

January 21/01/2022 

January I 28/0112022 

February I 04/02/2022 

February I 11 /02/2022 

February 18/02/2022 

February I 25/02/2022 

March I 04/03/2022 

Std 3 

Subject 

Gujarati 

Syllabus 
(Unit) 

6 

Subject 

Maths 

Gujarati 

Hindi 

Maths 

English 

EVS 

Hindi 

Gujarati 

English 

Std 4 

Syllabu8 
(Unit) 

8 

6,7 

1to4 

9,10,11 

1to3 

17 to 20 

5,6 

8,9 

4 to 6 

Subject 

EVS 

Hindi 

Gujarati 

English 

Maths 

EVS 

Hindi 

Gujarati 

English 

Maths 

Std 5 

Syllabus 
(Unit) 

12 

9,10,11 

8,9 

3,4 

8,9,10 

13 to 17 

12,13,14 

10,11,12 

5,6 

11,12, 13 



!1ctl~H:l?l ~lit.L<'l8 l-J..C~i~o1. !stile!\. ~l{C!f\l?l.8 - ~O~'L-~~ ( UL~~l 5 Ul l) 

Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 

No. Month ·· Date 
.. 

Subject 
Syllabus 

Subject 
Syllabus 

Subject 
Syllabus 

(Unit) (Unit) (Unit) 

1 December 10112/2021 Gujarati 10 Science 9 Social Science 5 

' 

2 December 17/12/2021 Science 8 Social Science 17,5 English 1,2 

3 December 24112/2021 Social Seience 11,6 English 1,2 Maths 9,10 
' 

4 January 07/01/2022 English 1,2 Maths 8,9, 10 Sanskrit 1to4 

. 
5 January 12/01/2022 Maths 8,9 Sanskrit 1 to4 Gujarati 11to15 

6 January 21101/2022 Sanskrit 1 to 5 Gujarati IO to 14 Science 9to 12 

. 
7 January 28/01/2022 Gujarati 11to14 Science 10,11, 12 Social Science 6, 13,7 

8 February 04/02/2022 Science 9to 12 Social Science 13,18,6,14 English 3,4 

9 February 11/02/2022 Social Science 15,7,12 English 3,4 Maths 11,12,13 

10 February 18/02/2022 English 3,4 Maths 11,12,13 Hindi 1to7 

11 February 25/02/2022 Maths 10,11,12 Hindi 1to7 Gujarati 16 to 19 

12 March 04/03/2022 Hindi 1to6 Gujarati 15 to 19 Science 13 to 16 


